Office Report

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public mformatlon)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation 6 CO(‘\ e Tou Cu, \\ €

Office sought or ballot question N a\\j o District
Type of )< Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report Campaign committee report
A.ssocxatlon or corporation report om ‘.. \..\ © to -,... 1q - ‘ 6
Final report

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH ¢ 4.000.00 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND ~ $

IN-KIND ¥ S
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED -
s 4,000.00

DISBURSEMENTS
Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

See s&%;hm +e Sheer

TOTAL | C‘O 5 "\D\

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL

| certify that this is a full and true statement.

d'Signature Date

Printed Name 650(‘6\ e TOUFU: \\e Telephoneés\ L(Ss'l'“‘ LSEmall (if available)
Address 811§ Cooner Way Taver brove Vte\a hts MM SSo676

C—X\‘DU\‘U\ \\P é e rcsrou Q\r\&cs\fd‘$ O(‘GB




George Tourville Mayor 2016 29-Jul-16
Expenses

Date Vendor Description

21-Mar-16 Chamber Membership
6-Jun-16 US Post Office Postage
6-Jun-16 Globe Letters

21-Jun-16 Avenet Website
11-Jul-16 IGH Roalty Advertising
11-Jul-16 Flint Hiills Scholarship Advertising
27-Jul-16 Avent Web Name

Total

Amount
$90.00
$94.00
$51.42
$450.00
$50.00
$35.00

$135.00

$905.42




Sort Name

Espeseth Roger
Frattalone Frank
Frattalone Nick
Hurey Keith
Koland Larty
Metzen Tom

" Nitti Bob
O'Gara Rick
Piteta Gino
Schenian Dale
Simons Nick
Stanton Tom
Wilfred Krech
Robert-Wiplinger
Robest Milbert
Thomas Wernet

George Tourville

Mavor 2016

Name

Roger Espeseth

Frank Frattalone

Nick Frattalone

Keith Hutley

Inver Grove Storage
Thomas & Karen Metzen
Robert Nitt

Richard & Deborah O'Gara
Gino & Teresa Pitera
Dale Schenian

Nicholas Simons

Thomas Stanton

Wilfred,Bill, Kevin Krech

Thomas & Theresa Wernet
IBEW Political Education Fund

Address

6325 Bailey T'rail

3205 Spruce Street

3205 Spruce Street

1795 70th Street East

10125 Courthouse Blvd

100 4th Ave Notth

2406 Bitch Street West

171 Norman Ridge Drive
1354 Edgcumbe Road

PO Box 26

4251 Gulf Shote Blvd N Apt 6D
9434 Old Concord Blvd

9574 Inver Grove Trail

9100 River Road

308 Deetwood Court

1233 South Smith

1330 Conway Street Suite 110

Over $100

City

Inver Grove Heights
Saint Paul

Saint Paul

Inver Grove Heights
Inver Grove Heigths
South St Paul

" Rosemount

Bloomington

Saint Paul

South St Paul
Naples

Inver Grove Heigths
Inver Grove Heights
Inver Grove Heights
South St Paul

West St Paul

Saint Paul

State

Zip

55077
55117
55117
55077
55077
55075
55068
55437
55116
55075
34103
55076
55076
55076
55075
55118
55106

Work

Storage
Coustruction
Consttuction
Nitti's

IGH Storage
Retited
Nitti's
Retired
Gettens

SSP Glass
Retited
Retited
Contruction
Manufacturing
Retited

Cat Sales
IBEW

$100.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$300.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$600.00



