CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candida	ate, committee or	corporation	beorge	Tour	ville			
	ballot question _	<u> </u>		_ District				
Type of report	×	_ Candidate report _ Campaign commi _ Association or co _ Final report	ittee report			e covered by report:		
		CONTE	RIBUTIONS F	RECEIVED				
(money or in-kind) contributions from) rather than contril n a single source tha	outor. See note on co	ontribution limiting the calendar	ts on the back	of this form. Use	ations should be listed by ty a separate sheet to itemize clude name, address, employ		
CASH	sh \$ 4,000,00 Total cash-on-hand							
IN-KIND	+	\$				÷		
TOTAL AMOUNT	RECEIVED =	\$ 4 ,000.	00					
	unt, date and pur al sheets if necessa	pose for all disburse	ISBURSEME ements made		riod of time co	vered by report.		
Date		Sepera	Purpose			Amount		
					TOTAL	905.42		
	. Submit a separa	CORPORATION project or corporate report for each p	ate message p	roject for wh	ich contributio	on(s) or expenditure(s) to rry.		
Date	P	urpose	No	ame and Addr of Recipient		Expenditure or Contribution Amount		
	TOTA							
	s is a full and true		Jerge Signal	Toluvi	00e	7-29-16 Date		
Printed Name	ocorge 1	ouruille Tele	ephone 651.	455446	5Email (if avai	lable)		
Address <u> </u>	, ,				1			
	gtour	ille Cinu	eraroue	eheigh	ts. Ora			

George Tourville Mayor 2016 29-Jul-16 **Expenses**

<u>Date</u>	<u>Vendor</u>	Description	<u>Amount</u>
21-Mar-16	Chamber	Membership	\$90.00
6-Jun-16	US Post Office	Postage	\$94.00
6-Jun-16	Globe	Letters	\$51.42
21-Jun-16	Avenet	Website	\$450.00
11-Jul-16	IGH Roalty	Advertising	\$50.00
11-Jul-16	Flint Hiills Scholarship	Advertising	\$35.00
27-Jul-16	Avent	Web Name	\$135.00

Total

\$905.42

George Tourville Mayor 2016

Over \$100

	-1	Robert Milbert	Robert.Wiplinger	Wilfred Krech Wilfred,I	Stanton Tom Thomas Stanton	Simons Nick Nicholas Simons	Schenian Dale Dale Schenian	Pitera Gino Gino & 7	O'Gara Rick Richard &	Nitti Bob Robert Nitti		Koland Larry Inver Gr	Hurley Keith Keith Hurley	Frattalone Nick Nick Frattalone	Frattalone Frank Frank Frattalone	Espeseth Roger Roger Espeseth	Sort Name
IBEW Political Education Fund	Thomas & Theresa Wernet			Wilfred,Bill, Kevin Krech	Stanton	Simons	lenian	Gino & Teresa Pitera	Richard & Deborah O'Gara	Aiti.	Thomas & Karen Metzen	Inver Grove Storage	urley	ittalone	attalone	speseth	Name
1330 Conway Street Suite 110	1233 South Smith	308 Deerwood Court	9100 River Road	9574 Inver Grove Trail	9434 Old Concord Blvd	4251 Gulf Shore Blvd N Apt 6D	PO Box 26	1354 Edgcumbe Road	171 Norman Ridge Drive	2406 Birch Street West	100 4th Ave North	10125 Courthouse Blvd	1795 70th Street East	3205 Spruce Street	3205 Spruce Street	6325 Bailey Trail	Address
Saint Paul	West St Paul	South St Paul	Inver Grove Heights	Inver Grove Heights	Inver Grove Heigths	Naples	South St Paul	Saint Paul	Bloomington	Rosemount	South St Paul	Inver Grove Heigths	Inver Grove Heights	Saint Paul	Saint Paul	Inver Grove Heights	<u>City</u>
M	Ž	Š	Ž	Š	Š	円	Š	Ž	Š	Ž	Š	N	N	S	N	Ž	State
55106	55118	55075	55076	55076	55076	34103	55075	55116	55437	55068	55075	55077	55077	55117	55117	55077	Zip
IBEW	Car Sales	Retired	Manufacturing	Contruction	Retired	Retired	SSP Glass	Gertens	Retired	Nitti's	Retired	IGH Storage	Nitti's	Construction	Construction	Storage	Work
\$600.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$300.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	Amount